www.advantech-bb.com  /  Enabling an Intelligent Planet
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switches
5 & 8 port switches
Models SE205, SE205-T, SE208, SE208-T, SE205-MMSC, SE205-SMSC
Features & Benefits
•  IP30 rated metal enclosure
•  Slim design with DIN rail and wall mounting (included)

Wavelength: 1310 nm
Parameters: 9/125 μm
Product Ordering Information
RJ45 FIBER
MODEL DESCRIPTION OPERATING
TEMPERATURE 10/100 MBPS 100FX TYPE CONNECTOR
SE205 5-port 10/100 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch -10 ~ 60°C 5 - - -
SE205-T 5-port 10/100 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, Wide Temperature -40 ~ 75°C 5 - - -
SE208 8-port 10/100 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch -10 ~ 60°C 8 - - -
SE208-T 8-port 10/100 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, Wide Temperature -40 ~ 75°C 8 - - -
SE205-MMSC 5-port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, w/ 1-port 100FX Multi-mode -10 ~ 60°C 4 1 Multi-mode SC
SE205-SMSC 5-port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, w/ 1-port 100FX Single-mode -10 ~ 60°C 4 1 Single-mode SC
Accessories - optional
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MDR-10-12 DIN Rail Power Supply, 12VDC, 10 Watt
C5UMB3FBG 3 ft. (1 M), Gray, Category 5e UTP Patch Cord